
[][]

OOOOO

D

FPL

UNABLE TO SET
MONUMENT
(INACCESSIBLE)

P.O.B.
SET NAIL &
DISC, L.B. 7551

UNABLE TO SET
MONUMENT
(INACCESSIBLE)

UNABLE TO SET
MONUMENT

(INACCESSIBLE)

UNABLE TO SET
MONUMENT
(INACCESSIBLE)

SET NAIL &
DISC, L.B. 7551

A PORTION OF

CLOSED 15TH STREET

REMAINDER OF
CLOSED 15TH STREET

FISHER'S FIRST SUBDIVISION
OF ALTON BEACH

P.B. 2, PG. 77, M.D.C.R.

REMAINDER OF
LOT 20, BLOCK 57

FISHER'S FIRST SUBDIVISION OF ALTON BEACH
P.B. 2, PG. 77, M.D.C.R.

FOLIO NO.: 02-3234-019-1190
ADDRESS: 1500 COLLINS AVENUE

OWNER OF RECORD: INVERAMA USA CORP
C/O GROUP PERALADA ET AL

REMAINDER OF
LOT 19, BLOCK 57

FISHER'S FIRST SUBDIVISION OF ALTON BEACH
P.B. 2, PG. 77, M.D.C.R.

WEST 100' OF
LOT 20
BLOCK 57

WEST 100' OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF
LOT 19
BLOCK 57

LOT 18
BLOCK 57

SOUTH 1/2 OF

LOT 19
BLOCK 57

LOT 3, BLOCK 57
FISHER'S FIRST SUBDIVISION OF ALTON BEACH

P.B. 2, PG. 77, M.D.C.R.

LOT 2, BLOCK 57
FISHER'S FIRST SUBDIVISION OF ALTON BEACH

P.B. 2, PG. 77, M.D.C.R.

LOT 1, BLOCK 57
FISHER'S FIRST SUBDIVISION OF ALTON BEACH

P.B. 2, PG. 77, M.D.C.R.

FOLIO NO.: 02-3234-019-1060
ADDRESS: 1520 COLLINS AVENUE

OWNER OF RECORD: OCEAN BEACH PROPERTIES INC

FOLIO NO.: 02-3234-019-1050
ADDRESS: 1510 COLLINS AVENUE

OWNER OF RECORD: OCEAN BEACH PROPERTIES INC

FOLIO NO.: 02-3234-019-1040
ADDRESS: 1506 COLLINS AVENUE

OWNER OF RECORD: VILLA SEIS LLC

FISHER'S FIRST SUBDIVISION OF ALTON BEACH
P.B. 2, PG. 77, M.D.C.R.

FOLIO NO.: 02-3234-019-1070
ADDRESS: 1530 COLLINS AVENUE

OWNER OF RECORD: 1530 COLLINS LLC

ADJACENT TWO STORY BUILDING
NO. 1527

ONE STORY BUILDING
NO. 1515

F.F.E.=3.81' (NAVD 88)

ONE STORY BUILDING
NO. 1515

F.F.E.=5.61' (NAVD 88)
NEXT HIGHER F.F.E.=5.71' (NAVD 88)

ONE STORY BUILDING
NO. 1509

F.F.E.=4.10' (NAVD 88)

FOLIO NO.: 02-3234-019-1180

FOLIO NO.: 02-3234-019-1170

PARCEL 2

PARCEL 2METAL GATE

6' METAL GATE CONCRETE

CONCRETE

6' PLASTIC FENCE
6' WOOD
FENCE

CONCRETE

6' PLASTIC FENCE

COVERED CONCRETE
ENTRANCE (TYPICAL)

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

PLANTER
CONCRETE

PLANTER
(TYPICAL)

METAL
MAST ARM

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

6' METAL
FENCE (TYPICAL)

6' CONCRETE
WALL

CONCRETE

WOOD GATE

GATE

METAL
SHED

UTILITY
ROOM

NON-PERMANENT
WOOD SHED

7'X10'
METAL

SHED

A/C ON RAISED
METAL SUPPORT

10' CONCRETE
WALL

WOOD
DECK

DIRT

5.6'X11.4'
UTILITY ROOM

WOOD GATE

NON-PERMANENT
WOOD SHED

CONCRETE

COVERED
AREA

A/C ON RAISED
METAL SUPPORT

(TYPICAL)

A/C ON RAISED
METAL SUPPORT

(TYPICAL)

ONE STORY BUILDING
NO. 1515

F.F.E.=3.70' (NAVD 88)

6' CONCRETE
WALL

6' CHAIN
LINK FENCE

2.4'X6.2'
STORAGE

5' INGRESS & EGRESS EASEMENT
PER O.R.B. 3609, PG. 25, M.D.C.R.

PLANTER
(TYPICAL)

R.E.=3.10'

R.E.=2.50'

R.E.=2.50'

ON-SITE BENCHMARK
SET NAIL, "TRAV. PT.",

EL.=3.42' (NAVD 88)

ON-SITE BENCHMARK
SET NAIL, "TRAV. PT.",

EL.=3.18' (NAVD 88)

D

D

D

D

R.E.=3.21'

R.E.=3.49'

R.E.=3.73'
R.E.=3.46'

PARCEL 1

19'-4"

A0-29
ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL

LEGEND

TO BE DEMOED

NOTE: NEW PROPOSED FACADE TO MAINTAIN
ORIGINAL DESIGN INTENT.

ACTUAL NON-HISTORICAL CASE
TO BE DEMOED.

ACTUAL TERRAZO FLOORING.

DEMOLITION DIAGRAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
60.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
51.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
31.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
105.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
89.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
64.9'

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
89.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
105.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.9'

AutoCAD SHX Text
51.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
31.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
57.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
79.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
108.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
14.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
77.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
12.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.9'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.9'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.9'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.9'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
5.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.4'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
9.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
N 01°58'19" W  220.00' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
N 88°01'41" E  175.00' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 01°58'19" E  75.00' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 88°01'41" W  75.00' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 01°58'19" E  145.00' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
S 88°01'41" W  100.00' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
N 01°58'19" W  350.00' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
50' (P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
50' (P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
WASHINGTON AVENUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
MIAMI AVENUE (P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
100' RIGHT OF WAY PER P.B. 6, PG. 34, M.D.C.R.

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
2' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (TYPICAL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF PAVEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5' CONCRETE CURB (TYPICAL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5' CONCRETE CURB (TYPICAL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
EDGE OF PAVEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
LANDSCAPED MEDIAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
LANDSCAPED MEDIAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASPHALT PAVEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASPHALT PAVEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ASPHALT PAVEMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
8 OFF-SITE PARKING SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
90%%d

AutoCAD SHX Text
90%%d

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.00' (R)

AutoCAD SHX Text
70.00' (R)

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.00' (R)

AutoCAD SHX Text
70.00' (R)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADJACENT TWO  STORY BUILDING NO. 1520

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADJACENT FOUR  STORY BUILDING NO. 1510

AutoCAD SHX Text
50' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
25' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
25' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
25' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
50' (P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
50' (P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
25' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.00' (R)

AutoCAD SHX Text
75' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
75' (C)

AutoCAD SHX Text
175' (P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
175' (P)

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
GATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
10' CONCRETE WALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
14.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
14.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
8.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.6'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
7.0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCRETE

AutoCAD SHX Text
(ITEM 8)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2



AREA TO BE DEMOLISHED

AREA TO BE RECONSTRUCTED

EXISTING SETBACK LINE

LEGEND

WASHINGTON AVENUE

WASHINGTON AVENUE

PROPERTY LINE

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'

0 20105 A0-30
ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL

Proposed total demolition and
reconstructed to it's original design intent;
to be elevated at the future crown of road
in compliance with the MB resiliency code.

DEMOLITION / PROPOSED
WEST ELEVATION



OCCUPANCY 65

C
L

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVEN
U

E

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

200 SF
3

200 SF
5

200 SF
7

200 SF
1

TRANSFORMER
VAULT
876 SF

KITCHEN
1,257 SF

S

GEN
784 SF

TRASH
364 SF

W.C.

W.C.

LUGGAGE
STORE
231 SF

FRONT
OFFICE
231 SF

HK
501 SF

SERVICE CORRIDOR

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+5'-0''

+6'-6''

MAINT.

GENERAL
STORAGE

STAFF
LOCKERS

F&B
 4,420 SF
OCCUPANCY

294

PORCH
984 SF

200 SF
8

200 SF
9

200 SF
6

200 SF
4

200 SF
2

BIKE
STORAGE

LONG-TERM
(14 BICYCLES)

+5'-0''

+5'-0''

YO
G

A 
LA

W
N

+5'-0''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+6'-6''

BICYCLE
PARKING

SHORT-TERM
(28 BICYCLES)

30
'@

8.
3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+6'-6'' +9'-0''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+6'-6'' +6'-6''

+6'-6''

COWORKING
AMENITY
1,002 SF

COWORKING
AMENITY

16
'@

8.
3%

OCCUPANCY
66

LIBRARY
455 SF

OCCUPANCY
30

+9'-0''
+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+5'-0''

THEATER
ROOM
469 SF

OCCUPANCY
31

LOUNGE
1,723 SF

+9'-0''

+6-6'
F.C.C.
204 SF

+9'-0''

OCCUPANCY
114

+6'-6''

+5-0'

19
'-8

''@
7.

6%
19

'-8
''@

7.
6%

19
'-0

''@
7.

3%
19

'-0
''@

7.
3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+7-8'

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

GSF: 23,032 SF

LEGEND

GSF BY LEVEL

GROUND                        :  23,032 SF
LEVEL 2                        :  20,039 SF
LEVEL 3                        :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 4                         :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 5 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 6 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 7  :  13,436 SF

TOTAL GSF        :106,839 SF

A0-31

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

KEY PLAN

SCALE:  1" = 30'

0 2010 50

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL GSF DIAGRAM - GROUND LEVEL



S

200 SF
19

200 SF
20

200 SF
21

200 SF
26

30

32

200 SF
16

200 SF
14

200 SF
12

200 SF
10

200 SF
8

200 SF
6

200 SF
4

200 SF
2

200 SF
3

200 SF
5

200 SF
7

200 SF
9

200 SF
11

200 SF
27

29

200 SF
31

33

200 SF
35

200 SF
24

200 SF
22

200 SF
23

200 SF
1

200 SF
37

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF
28

200 SF
15

HK

200 SF
1718

200 SF

200 SF
13

ELEC.

25
240 SF

BAR
ST.

T.

200 SF
38

34
200 SF

36
200 SF

T.

T.

C
L

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVEN
U

E

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

BOH

GSF BY LEVEL

GROUND                        :  23,032 SF
LEVEL 2                        :  20,039 SF
LEVEL 3                        :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 4                         :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 5 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 6 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 7  :  13,436 SF

TOTAL GSF        :106,839 SFGSF: 20,039 SF

LEGEND

A0-32
SCALE:  1" = 30'

0 2010 50

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

KEY PLAN

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL GSF DIAGRAM - LEVEL 2



200 SF

200 SF

19

200 SF

20

200 SF
26

200 SF
3

200 SF
5

200 SF
7

200 SF
9

200 SF
11

200 SF
24

200 SF
22

200 SF
1

200 SF
26

30

32

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF
28

36
200 SF

18
306 SF 200 SF

16
200 SF

14
200 SF

12
200 SF

10
200 SF

8
200 SF

6
200 SF

4
200 SF

15
200 SF

17

21 S

200 SF
2

200 SF
27

29

200 SF
31

33

200 SF
35

200 SF
23

200 SF
37

200 SF

200 SF

HK
200 SF

13

ELEC.

25
240 SF

200 SF
39

200 SF
41

38
200 SF

40
200 SF

34
200 SF

200 SF
42

C
L

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVEN
U

E

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

GSF BY LEVEL

GROUND                        :  23,032 SF
LEVEL 2                        :  20,039 SF
LEVEL 3                        :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 4                         :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 5 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 6 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 7  :  13,436 SF

TOTAL GSF        :106,839 SFGSF: 12,583 SF

LEGEND

A0-33
SCALE:  1" = 30'

0 2010 50

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

KEY PLAN

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL GSF DIAGRAM - LEVEL 3 TO 6



200 SF

19
200 SF

20
200 SF

21

200 SF

200 SF
3

200 SF
5

200 SF
7

200 SF
9

200 SF
11

200 SF

200 SF

22

200 SF
1

18

17
200 SF

16
200 SF

14
200 SF

12
200 SF

10
200 SF

8
200 SF

6
200 SF

4
200 SF

15
200 SF306 SF

KITCHEN
879 SF

13

23

S

200 SF
2

T.

T.

F&B DECK
1,983 SF SF
OCCUPANCY  132

T.

C
L

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVEN
U

E

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

F&B
2,646 SF

OCCUPANCY  176

GSF BY LEVEL

GROUND                        :  23,032 SF
LEVEL 2                        :  20,039 SF
LEVEL 3                        :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 4                         :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 5 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 6 :  12,583 SF
LEVEL 7  :  13,436 SF

TOTAL GSF        :106,839 SFGSF: 13,436 SF

LEGEND

A0-34
SCALE:  1" = 30'

0 2010 50

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

KEY PLAN

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL GSF DIAGRAM - LEVEL 7



OCCUPANCY 65

C
L

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVEN
U

E

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

200 SF
3

200 SF
5

200 SF
7

200 SF
1

TRANSFORMER
VAULT
876 SF

KITCHEN
1,257 SF

S

GEN
784 SF

TRASH
364 SF

W.C.

W.C.

LUGGAGE
STORE
231 SF

FRONT
OFFICE
231 SF

HK
501 SF

SERVICE CORRIDOR

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+5'-0''

+6'-6''

MAINT.

GENERAL
STORAGE

STAFF
LOCKERS

F&B
 4,420 SF
OCCUPANCY

294

PORCH
984 SF

200 SF
8

200 SF
9

200 SF
6

200 SF
4

200 SF
2

BIKE
STORAGE

LONG-TERM
(14 BICYCLES)

+5'-0''

+5'-0''

YO
G

A 
LA

W
N

+5'-0''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+6'-6''

BICYCLE
PARKING

SHORT-TERM
(28 BICYCLES)

30
'@

8.
3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+6'-6'' +9'-0''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+6'-6'' +6'-6''

+6'-6''

COWORKING
AMENITY
1,002 SF

COWORKING
AMENITY

16
'@

8.
3%

OCCUPANCY
66

LIBRARY
455 SF

OCCUPANCY
30

+9'-0''
+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+5'-0''

THEATER
ROOM
469 SF

OCCUPANCY
31

LOUNGE
1,723 SF

+9'-0''

+6-6'
F.C.C.
204 SF

+9'-0''

OCCUPANCY
114

+6'-6''

+5-0'

19
'-8

''@
7.

6%
19

'-8
''@

7.
6%

19
'-0

''@
7.

3%
19

'-0
''@

7.
3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+7-8'

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

ARTIFICIAL TURF

TOTAL:      10,318 SF

5,578 SF

LEGEND

NON F&B:

F&B:

4,740 SF

A0-35

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

KEY PLAN

SCALE:  1" = 30'

0 2010 50

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL AMENITY DIAGRAM - GROUND LEVEL



S

200 SF
19

200 SF
20

200 SF
21

200 SF
26

30

32

200 SF
16

200 SF
14

200 SF
12

200 SF
10

200 SF
8

200 SF
6

200 SF
4

200 SF
2

200 SF
3

200 SF
5

200 SF
7

200 SF
9

200 SF
11

200 SF
27

29

200 SF
31

33

200 SF
35

200 SF
24

200 SF
22

200 SF
23

200 SF
1

200 SF
37

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF
28

200 SF
15

HK

200 SF
1718

200 SF

200 SF
13

ELEC.

25
240 SF

BAR
ST.

T.

200 SF
38

34
200 SF

36
200 SF

T.

T.

C
L

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVEN
U

E

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

BOH

6,091 SF

TOTAL:        6,902 SF

LEGEND

NON F&B:

811 SFF&B:

A0-36
SCALE:  1" = 30'

0 2010 50

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

KEY PLAN

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL AMENITY DIAGRAM - LEVEL 2



200 SF

19
200 SF

20
200 SF

21

200 SF

200 SF
3

200 SF
5

200 SF
7

200 SF
9

200 SF
11

200 SF

200 SF

22

200 SF
1

18

17
200 SF

16
200 SF

14
200 SF

12
200 SF

10
200 SF

8
200 SF

6
200 SF

4
200 SF

15
200 SF306 SF

KITCHEN
879 SF

13

23

S

200 SF
2

T.

T.

F&B DECK
1,983 SF SF
OCCUPANCY  132

T.

C
L

W
ASH

IN
G

TO
N

 AVEN
U

E

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

F&B
2,646 SF

OCCUPANCY  176

TOTAL:        4,629 SF

4,629 SFF&B

LEGEND

A0-37
SCALE:  1" = 30'

0 2010 50

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

MAIN PARCEL

HHP
PARCEL

CB
PARCEL

HHH
PARCEL

KEY PLAN

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 N

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL AMENITY DIAGRAM - LEVEL 7



OCCUPANCY 65

30'  Setback

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN

TRANSFORMER
VAULT
876 SF

KITCHEN
1,257 SF

GEN
784 SF

TRASH
364 SF

W.C.

W.C.

HK
501 SF

SERVICE CORRIDOR

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+5'-0''

+6'-6''

STAFF
LOCKERS

F&B
 4,420 SF
OCCUPANCY

294

PORCH
984 SF

BIKE
STORAGE

LONG-TERM
(14 BICYCLES)

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+6'-6''

30
'@

8.
3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

+6'-6''

16
'@

8.
3%

+9'-0''
+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+5'-0''

+6-6'
F.C.C.
204 SF

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+5-0'

19
'-8

''@
7.

6%
19

'-8
''@

7.
6%

19
'-0

''@
7.

3%
19

'-0
''@

7.
3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+7-8'

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+9'-0''

+6'-6''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

1 3

2 4

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

1 2

3 4
5 6

7 8
9 10

11 12
13 14

15 16
17 18

19 20
21 22

23 24
25 26

27 28
29 30

31 32
33 34

35 36
37 38

39 40

5 7

6 8

9 11

10 12

13 15

14 16
17 19

18 20

21 23

22 24

25 27

26 28

29 31

30 32
33 35

34 36
41 43

42 44
49 51 53 55

45 47

46 48

37 39

38 40

50 52 54 56
57 59

58 60

61 63

62 64

65 67

66 68

69 71

70 72
73 75

74 76

77 79

78 80

81 83

82 84

85 87

86 88

89 91

90 92
93 95

94 96

97 99

98 100

101 103

102 104

105 107

106 108

109 111

110 112

113 115

114 116

117 119

118 120

121 123

122 124

125 127

126 128

129 131

130 132

133 135

134 136
137 139

138 140

141 143

142 144

145 147

146 148

149 151

150 152

153 155

154 156

157 159

158 160
185 187

186 188

181 183

182 184

177 179

178 180

173 175

174 176

169 171

170 172

165 167

166 168

161 163

162 164
193 195

194 196

189 191

190 192

201 203

202 204

197 199

198 200
209 211

210 212

205 207

206 208
225 227

226 228

221 223

222 224

217 219

218 220

213 215

214 216
233 235

234 236

229 231

230 232

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'

0 305
A0-38

15

F&B GROUND FLOOR

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL

OCCUPANCY COUNT

F&B 294
PORCH  65

TOTAL 359

*BASED ON CODE OCCUPANCY PER SF

SEATING COUNT 

F&B  (interior seats) 247
PORCH (exterior seats)   40

TOTAL 287

SEATING DIAGRAM - GROUND LEVEL



OCCUPANCY 65

C
L

SOUTH 
BLOCK 57
PB 2 PG77

LOT 17
BLOCK 57

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN
LAN

D
SC

APED
 M

ED
IAN

200
7

S

LUGGAGE
STORE
231 SF

FRONT
OFFICE
231 SF

HK
501 SF

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+4'
MAINT.

GENERAL
STORAGE

STAFF
LOCKERS

F&B

PORCH
984 SF

200 SF
8

200 SF
9

200

+5'-0''

+5'-0''

+7'-8''

+7'-8''

BICYCLE
PARKING

SHORT-TERM
(28 BICYCLES)

30
'@

8.
3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+6'-6'' +9'-0''

+6'-6''
+6'-6''

+6'-6''

COWORKING
AMENITY
1,002 SF

COWORKING
AMENITY

16
'@

8.
3%

OCCUPANCY
66

LIBRARY
455 SF

OCCUPANCY
30

+9'-0''
+9'-0''

+9'-0''

+9'-0''

THEATER
ROOM
469 SF

OCCUPANCY
31

LOUNGE
1,723 SF

+9'-0''

+6-6'
F.C.C.
204 SF

+9'-0''

OCCUPANCY
114

+5-0'

19
'-8

''@
7.

6%

19
'-0

''@
7.

3%

+9'-0'' +9'-0''

+7-8'

+9'-0''

1 3

2 4

237

238

1
2

5
6

3

4

7

8

12
3

4

5
6 7

8 9

10 11

12 13

20 21

22 23

24 25

18 19

16 17

14 15

1 2

5

9 10

6

3 4

7 8

11 12

2

4 8

6

1 5

3 7

5 7

6 8

9 11

10 12

13 15

14 16
17 19

18 20

21 23

22 24

25 27

26 28

29 31

30 32
33 35

34 36
41 43 45 47

37 39

38 40

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'

0 305
A0-39

15

LOBBY GROUND FLOOR

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL

OCCUPANCY COUNT

COWORKING     66
LOUNGE   114
THEATER ROOM      31
LIBRARY     30

TOTAL   241

*BASED ON CODE OCCUPANCY PER SF

SEATING COUNT 

COWORKING       8
LOUNGE     25
THEATER ROOM      12
LIBRARY       8

TOTAL     53

SEATING DIAGRAM - GROUND LEVEL



200 SF
26

30

32

200 SF
27

29

200 SF
31

33

200 SF
35

200 SF
24

200 SF
22

200 SF
23

200 SF
37

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF

200 SF
28

ELEC.

25
240 SF

BAR
ST.

T.

200 SF
38

34
200 SF

36
200 SF

OCCUPANCY  173

POOL DECK
 2,608 SF

POOL
709 SF

OCCUPANCY  14

T.

T.
 DECK
BAR

 811 SF

OCCUPANCY  184

 DECK
 2,774 SF

30'  Setback

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

C
L

LAN
D

SC
APED

 M
ED

IAN

OCCUPANCY
 54

BOH

7

8

9

10

55
56
57
58

59

15   -   16

11

12

13

14

39 41

40 42
43 45

44 46

47 49

48 50

51 53

52 54

17   -   18

19   -   20

123456

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

60

61

BAR
L  : 216''
W: 30''
H : 42''

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'

0 305
A0-40

15

LEVEL 02

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL

OCCUPANCY COUNT

F&B DECK   54
POOL DECK           173
DECK                               184

POOL   14
CABANAS     6 (2 PER CABANA)

TOTAL 431

*BASED ON CODE OCCUPANCY PER SF

SEATING COUNT 

F&B DECK 23
POOL DECK 32

POOL   0
CABANAS   6 (2 PER CABANA)

TOTAL (exterior seats) 61

SEATING DIAGRAM - LEVEL 2



19
200 SF

20
200 SF

21

200 SF

200 SF
9

200 SF
11

200 SF

200 SF

22 KITCHEN
879 SF

23

S

T.

F&B DECK
1,983 SF SF
OCCUPANCY  132

T.

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SID

EW
ALK

F&B
2,646 SF

OCCUPANCY  176

1 3

2 4

5 7

6 8

9 11

10 12

13 15

14 16

17 19

18 20

21 23

22 24

25 27

26 28

29 31

30 32

33 35

34 36

37 39

38 40

45 47

46 48

41 43

42 44

1 3

2 4

16 18

17 19

36 38

37 39

56 58

57 59

76 78

77 79

96 98

97 99
116 118

117 119

5 7

6 8

20 22

21 23

40 42

41 43

60 62

61 63

80 82

81 83

100 102

101 103
120 122

121 123

9

24 26

25 27

44 46

45 47

64 66

65 67

84 86

85 87

104 106

105 107
124 126

125 127

28 30

29 31

48 50

49 51

68 70

69 71

88 90

89 91

108 110

109 111
128 130

129 131

32 34

33 35

52 54

53 55

72 74

73 75

92 94

93 95

112 114

113 115
132 134

133 135

49 51

50 52

53 55

54 56

10 11 12 13 14 15

SCALE:  1/16" = 1'

0 305
A0-41

15

LEVEL07

ARQUITECTONICA
2900 Oak Avenue, Miami, FL 33133
T 305.372.1812   F 305.372.1175
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE DRAWINGS ARE PROPERTY OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. NO COPIES, TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY PORTION OF
THESE DRAWINGS IN THE WHOLE OR IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS OF WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORP. DESIGN INTENT SHOWN IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW
AND APPROVAL OF ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL AND GOVERNMENTAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION. ALL COPYRIGHTS RESERVED © 2021.
THE DATA INCLUDED IN THIS STUDY IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND WILL CONTINUE TO BE MODIFIED THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE PROJECTS DEVELOPMENT WITH THE EVENTUAL INTEGRATION OF
STRUCTURAL, MEP AND LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS. AS THESE ARE FURTHER REFINED, THE NUMBERS WILL BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

FEB 25, 2024
DATE:

1509 - 1515 WASHINGTON AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

PB FINAL SUBMITTAL

OCCUPANCY COUNT

F&B 176
F&B DECK 132

TOTAL 308

*BASED ON CODE OCCUPANCY PER SF

SEATING COUNT 

F&B  (interior seats)                135
F&B DECK (exterior seats)     56

TOTAL         191
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Albert Anis - Architectural ornamentation
and movement of the facade.

Proposed rendering -
Architectural ornamentation and movement of the facade.

Geometric Pattern. Albert Anis - Architectural ornamentation and movement of the
facade.

Geometric Pattern.
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